
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
265 
216 
222 
290 
244 
268 
296 
207 
269 
258 
226 
346 
242 
236 
235 
354 
201 
261 
337 
308 
209 
259 
210 
255 
250 
241 
312 
311 
305 
270 
288 
247 
215 
253 
383 
302 

Name 
Alessandro TUDISCA 
Victor LOUIS 
Alexi CONSTANT(R) 
Sam BALOTA 
Patrice KOWALEWSKI(R) 
Clément MASSAUX 
Kevin LANTINGA 
Noah MATON 
Clement OUTRAN 
Aaron FERRAZZANO 
Markus GLUME 
Daan STEENMAN 
Kyuho LEE 
Matthias VANDEKERCKHOV
CJ BENNETT 
Charly GLUME 
Henkie KALTEREN 
Thibauld GELADE 
François DELLATTI 
Louka MOULARD(R) 
Sean HOGAN 
Simon LACROIX 
Jack BUCKLEY 
Julian KAMEN 
Mattiz MEERSCHAUT 
Mirco WOUTERS 
Jens BEEUSAERT 
Henk VUIK 
Lucas TAELMAN 
Thomas VAN VLIET(R) 
Tristan KROONE 
Sem VAN DER HEIJDEN(R) 
Esteban WALGRAEVE 
Dinand DE VOS 
Annabelle BRIAN 
Lauritz SACHSE 

Nat 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
KOR 
BEL 
IRL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
FRA 
BEL 
IRL 
BEL 
IRL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
DNK 

Chassis 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
TD Kart 
Tony-Kart 
Croc Promotio
Kosmic 
TB Kart 
Kosmic 
Lando Norris 
Mad Croc 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
KR 
Lando Norris 
Kosmic 
Alonso Kart By
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
Croc Promotio
Tony-Kart 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
TD Kart 
Kosmic 
TD Kart 
Croc Promotio
Kosmic 
KR 
Croc Promotio
Falcon 

Raceteam 
Rsd Karting 
Rsd Karting 
AC Racing 
Dream Racing 
Delre Racing Team 
Ravet Racing Team 
Lantinga Racing 
Rsd Karting 
Tb Kart 
Eurokarting 
Eurokarting 
KCR-Racing 
EGP Racing Team 
Victory Lane 
Victory Lane 
Eurokarting 
Rsd Karting 
GEPA RACING 
CG Racing 
MCK Racing 
Brennan Tech 
Rsd Karting 
Brennan Tech 
KBK COMPETITION 
KCR-Racing 
EGP Racing Team 
DFK 
Vuik Motorsport 
Delre Racing Team 
Rsd Karting 
Privateer 
KCR-Racing 
Rsd Karting 
Privateer 
KCR-Racing 
Falcon racing team 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

5 
2 

Total Tm 
15:45.343 
15:47.677 
15:53.173 
15:54.121 
16:01.125 
16:02.914 
16:03.109 
16:03.133 
16:03.792 
16:05.459 
16:05.720 
16:06.659 
16:09.955 
16:11.290 
16:11.864 
16:12.076 
16:12.669 
16:15.729 
16:17.326 
16:18.637 
16:18.835 
16:19.012 
16:19.668 
16:20.426 
16:23.311 
16:25.223 
16:25.866 
16:31.795 
16:34.806 
16:34.880 
16:35.357 
16:36.060 
16:37.811 
16:40.820 

6:21.409 
2:30.165 

Diff 

2.334 
7.830 
8.778 

15.782 
17.571 
17.766 
17.790 
18.449 
20.116 
20.377 
21.316 
24.612 
25.947 
26.521 
26.733 
27.326 
30.386 
31.983 
33.294 
33.492 
33.669 
34.325 
35.083 
37.968 
39.880 
40.523 
46.452 
49.463 
49.537 
50.014 
50.717 
52.468 
55.477 
8 Laps 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:12.381 
1:12.272 
1:12.756 
1:12.062 
1:13.379 
1:12.879 
1:12.605 
1:12.659 
1:12.984 
1:13.472 
1:13.244 
1:12.912 
1:13.257 
1:12.825 
1:13.179 
1:13.319 
1:12.781 
1:13.033 
1:13.358 
1:13.295 
1:13.353 
1:13.270 
1:13.292 
1:13.100 
1:13.300 
1:12.947 
1:13.748 
1:14.623 
1:14.653 
1:13.655 
1:13.778 
1:14.354 
1:13.636 
1:14.411 
1:14.675 
1:14.395 

km/h 
67,940 
68,043 
67,590 
68,241 
67,016 
67,476 
67,731 
67,681 
67,379 
66,932 
67,140 
67,446 
67,128 
67,526 
67,200 
67,071 
67,567 
67,334 
67,036 
67,093 
67,040 
67,116 
67,096 
67,272 
67,089 
67,413 
66,681 
65,899 
65,873 
66,765 
66,654 
66,138 
66,783 
66,087 
65,853 
66,101 

Points 
80 
76 
73 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
48 
47 
46 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 
39 

Penalty 

5 sec. 

5 sec. 

5 sec. 
5 sec. 
5 sec. 

5 sec. 

5 sec. 

5 sec. 

5 sec. 
15 sec
5 sec. 
5 sec. 
5 sec. 
5 sec. 
15 sec
5 sec. 

5 sec. 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#268 Time Penalty 5 sec. / Push to Pass 
#241 Time Penalty 10 sec. / Causing a collision SD16 
#207, #210, #235, #236, #241, #247, #250, #253, #261, #270 Time Penalty 5 sec. / Front Fairing 
#288, #305, #308, #311, #312, #354 Time Penalty 5 sec. / Front Fairing 
#288 Time Penalty 10 sec. / Causing a collision SD17 

Margin of Victory 
2.334 

Ø km/h 
67,625 

Best Lap Tm 
1:12.062 

km/h 
68,241 

Best Lap by 
290 - Sam BALOTA 

Printed: 12.10.2024 18:53:33 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Racec Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 5 Mariembourg 
X30 Senior 

Final A 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:18:30 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

12.10.2024 17:00 

Timekeeping Victor Rosen:                                             Clerk of the course Dave Ritzen:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                      Chief Scrutineer Liam van de Wouwer:
posted at:                 h


